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Auswertung Bahnabschlussportfest vom 11.09.1999

Forster, Fabian
Staude, Johannes
Maaz, Eric
Rodewald, Alexander
Miller, Thorben
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Tornow, David
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50 m - Schiilerinnen D

90
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Weitsprung - Schiilerinnen D
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50 m - Schiiler C
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88
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Weitsprung - Schiiler C
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9,0
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Petter, Levin
Triebel, Lars
Laars, Florian
Stollberg, Eric
Masche, Marvin
Meyer, Philipp

Miller, Maximilian

Schwarz, Daniel
Feder, Thomas
Kapps, Peter

Hennig, Jacob
Stollberg, Eric
Triebel, Lars
Kapps, Peter
Meyer, Philipp

Miller, Maximilian

GieBner, Maria
Lau, Maja
Boner, Sandra
Frey, Kathi
Schenk, Irene
Vetter, Tina
Kass, Sabrina

Lau, Maja
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Schenk, Irene
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Kass, Sabrina

GieBler, Maria
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Kass, Sabrina
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1000 m - Schiiler C

88
88
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WSV

SV Buch
WSV

WSV

WSV
Muggelschl.
SV Buch
WSV

WSV
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Kissinger SV
WSV

SV Buch
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50 m - Schiilerinnen C
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Muggelschl.
WSV
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WSV

Weitsprung - Schiilerinnen C
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89
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Muggelschl.
Muggelschl.
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800 m - Schiilerinnen C
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3,83
3,69
3,65
3,63
3,62
3,38
3,26
3,25
3,21
3,03

3;35,1
3,40,7
3,45,0
4;04,2
4;07,4
4;11,2

8,3
8,4
8,9
8,9
9,2
9,8
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3,54
3,48
3,17
3,15
3,02
2,61

3,09,9
3;14,1
3,30,7
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Petereit, Robert
Fischer, Sven
Schwarz, David
Béhm, Daniel
Kliem, Raphael
Schultz, Herrmann
Reinsch, Sebastian
Schenk, Fabian
Filinski, Nico
Wegener, George
Lange, Maximilian

Petereit, Robert
Fischer, Sven
Béhm, Daniel
Schultz, Herrmann
Schwarz, David
Schenk, Fabian
Kliem, Raphael
Lange, Maximilian
Filinski, Nico
Wegener, George
Reinsch, Sebastian

Petereit, Robert
Fischer, Sven
Riehl, Felix
Schenk, Fabian
Kliem, Raphael

Herzberg, Anne
Garbe, Jasmin
Pries, Tanja
Giesert, Nicole
Kuppingen, Michella

50 m - Schiiler B

86
86
86
87
87
86
87
86
86
87
87

TiB Berlin
WSV
WSV
WSV

SV Buch
TiB Berlin
WSV
WSV
WSV
Muggelschl.
WSV

Weitsprung - Schiiler B

86
86
87
86
86
86
87
87
86
87
87

1000 m - Schiiler B

86
86
87
86
87

TiB Berlin
WSV
WSV

TiB Berlin
WSV
WSV

SV Buch
WSV
WSV

SV Buch
WSV

TiB Berlin
WSV

TiB Berlin
WSV

SV Buch

50 m - Schiilerinnen B

86
87
86
86
86

WSV
Muggelschl.
WSV

WSV

ABC
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7,2
7,4
7,4
7,4
7,7
7,9
8,0
8,2
8,9
9,0
9,3

4,22
4,21
4,08
3,93
3,80
3,69
3,59
3,16
3,06
3,04
3,04

3;10,1
3;13,1
3;20,4
3;32,8
4;05,9

7,5
7,8
8,2
8,3
8,3
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Weitsprung - Schiilerinnen B

Herzberg, Anne 86
Giesert, Nicole 87
Garbe, Jasmin 87
Pries, Tanja 86

WSV
Muggelschl.
Muggelschl.
WSV

800 m - Schiilerinnen B

Zahn, Maren
Kuppingen, Michella 86
Pries, Tanja 86

75 m - Schiiler A

Giittler, Matthias 84
Feder, Christian 84
Bllow, Markus 85
Stoll, Dimitrie 85

Kissinger SV
ABC
WSV

SV Buch
WSV
WSV

TiB Berlin

Weitsprung - Schiiler A

Feder, Christian 84

1000 m - Schiiler A

Giittler, Matthias 84
Bulow, Markus 85
Schénfu3, Torsten

WSsv

SV Buch
WSV
Kissinger SV

75 m - Schiilerinnen A

Schiitze, Sabrina 84
Stollberg, Katja 84
Radke, Anne 84
FloBmann, Eva 84

ABC

WSsv
WSsv
WSsv

Weitsprung - Schiilerinnen A

Radke, Anne 84
FloBmann, Eva 84

WSsv
WSsv

800 m - Schiilerinnen A

Ziihlke, Alexandra 85

ABC Berlin
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3,92
3,80
3,78
3,61

3,01,9
3,02,9
3,07,6

9,7
9,9
11,4
11,9

4,89

3,;13,2
3,16,3
3,18,6

11,1
11,2
11,3
11,5

4,26
3,97

3;05,2
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Moller, Michael
Sprenger, Paul
Koch, Andreas
Hentschel, Daniel
Michel, Christian

Schaar, Claudia

Sprenger, Paul
Koch, Andreas
Hentschel, Daniel
Feder, Christian

100 m - Mdnner / MJA / MJB

82
81
81
77
58

100 m - Frauen
82

WSV
Berlin
WSV
WSV

Muggelschl.

WSV

200 m - Manner / MJA / Schiiler A

81
81
77
84

Berlin
WSV
WSV
WSV

200 m - WJA / WIB / Schiilerinnen A

Koser, Diana
Horendt, Stefanie
Kreis, Cordula
FloBmann, Jana
Stollberg, Katja

Michel, Christian
Muller, Falk

Schultz, Mario
Kraker, Marian
Heinitz, Marian
Schaar, Heiko
Beutel, Uwe

Schaar, Claudia
FloBmann, Eva

84
83
84
81
84

Weitsprung - Manner

58
62

Kugel - Manner
63
63
59
79
59

WSsv
ABC
ABC
WSV
WSV

Muggelschl.

Berlin

Flatow OS

Muggelschl.

WSV
WSV
WSV

Kugel - WIB / Schiilerinnen A

82
84

WSsv
WSV
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11,9
12,0
12,3
12,4
13,6

15,1

25,1
25,8
25,8
27,6

29,1
30,6
31,0
31,3
31,3

4,89
4,30

10,88
10,09
9,91
9,85
9,57

8,94
6,87



